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Dirk Hendrix

Dirk Hendrix

Dirk Hendrix

Dirk Hendrix

Dirk Hendrix

Dirk Hendrix

Dirk Hendrix
Domenik Seewald
Domenik Seewald
Domenik Seewald
Domenik Seewald
Domenik Seewald
Domenik Seewald
Domenik Seewald
Domenik Seewald
Domenik Seewald
Domenik Seewald
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier
Gerd Wedemeier

Ergebnis Vereinsmeisterschaft 2025
WPSC Gruppe Baexem

Disziplin

25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen Bichse
25m SchielRen Biichse
Fallscheiben SchielRen
Fallscheiben SchielRen
Fallscheiben SchielRen
MehrdistanzschiefRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
Fallscheiben SchielRen
Fallscheiben SchielRen
Fallscheiben SchielRen
Fallscheiben SchielRen
Fallscheiben SchielRen
Fallscheiben SchielRen
MehrdistanzschiefRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen Bichse
25m SchielRen Bichse
25m SchielRen Bichse
25m SchielRen Bichse
25m SchielRen Kombi
25m SchielRen Kombi
25m SchielRen Kombi
25m SchielRen Kombi
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
Speed SchieBen
Speed SchieBen
Speed SchieBen
Speed SchieRen Biichse
Speed SchieRen Biichse
Fallscheiben SchiefRen
Fallscheiben SchiefRen
Fallscheiben SchiefRen

Kennziffer
1014
2002
2010
2502
2510
4404
1201
1001
1006
1010
1301
1306
2502
2510
4404
4406
1208
1001
1002
1006
1007
1008
1010
1011
1014
2002
2003
2010
2011
1101
1106
1108
1110
4810
1201
1202
1206
1208
1210
1211
1214
4802
4803
1401
1406
1410
4603
4611
2503
2510
2511

Klasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Schitzenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse

Ergebnis
139
189
173
38,1

46,33
32,41
301
159
176
131
86,89
90,72
25,21
30,51
23,9
45,52
269
168
163
173
164
182
173
178
154
185
173
179
174
306
333
325
338
262
348
337
347
346
342
332
327
266
260
81
78
92
112
70
57,99
40,47
50,05



Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Herbert Miller
Pierre Stechow
Pierre Stechow
Uwe David
Uwe David
Uwe David
Uwe David
Stefan David

25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
25m SchielRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
25m SchielRen Bichse
25m SchielRen Bichse
25m SchielRen Bichse
25m SchielRen Bichse
Fallscheiben SchiefRen
Speed Schiellen
Speed Schiellen
MehrdistanzschieRen
Speed Schiellen
Speed Schiellen
Speed Schiellen
Speed Schiellen

MehrdistanzschielRen Blichse
MehrdistanzschielRen Blichse
MehrdistanzschielRen Blichse

50m SchielRen
50m SchielRen
100m SchielRen
100m SchielRen
100m SchielRen
100m SchielRen
100m SchielRen
100m SchielRen
100m SchielRen
100m SchielRen
100m Fertigkeit
100m Fertigkeit
300m SchieRRen
25m SchielRen
MehrdistanzschieRen
25m SchielRen Bichse
25m SchielRen Biichse
MehrdistanzschiefRen
MehrdistanzschiefRen
25m SchielRen Biichse

1001
1002
1006
1008
1009
1010
1201
1202
1206
1208
1209
1210
1211
2001
2002
2003
2010
2510
4302
4304
4505
4601
4602
4603
4610
4801
4810
4803
2110
2310
3111
3117
3114
3115
3118
3119
3314
3315
3416
3420
4105
1001
1201
2003
2004
1201
1206
2003

Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Altersklasse

Altersklasse

Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Schitzenklasse

160
178
173
166
170
172
327
341
343
330
343
349
334
176
181
169
188
38,68
107
108
261
120
144
92
135
263
268
258
139
138
110
140
117
117
143
133
102
108
256
235
99
107
200
172
182
339
339
161



